Pagoda
Pagoda Lite
Cat. No PGLPGL
Cat. No PGLPGL/R
Cat. No PGLPGLG9
The Pagoda Pagoda Lite has two G4 lamps, which produce a
general lighting effect. This luminaire is not for directional
lighting. The lens is manufactured from high quality UV stable

A G9 version of this luminaire is also available for line voltage
lamps.
Ordering Information
Luminaire Type Material/Finish Accessories
   BK - Black
   BZ - Bronze
   CT - Corten
  DG - Dark Grey
  OG - Olive Green
  WB - White Birch
  WH - White
COP - Copper
   SS - Stainless Steel
 PGLPGL - Pagoda
     Pagoda Lite
 PGLPGL/R - Pagoda
  Pagoda Lite
      Retro
PGLPGLG9 - Pagoda
 Pagoda Lite G9
         CJK150 - Cable Joint Kit
LENSBOLOP - Opaque Lens
           WBAP - Wall Box
Adapter Plate
82.5mm
3¼”
28mm
1"
63.5mm
2½”
75mm
3"
Retro™
258mm
10¼"
Ordering example: PGLPGL BZ - Pagoda Pagoda Lite in Bronze
PGLPGL/R COP - Pagoda Pagoda Lite Retro in
Copper
PGLPGLG9 SS - Pagoda Pagoda Lite G9 in
Stainless Steel
LENSBOLOP - Opaque Lens
(accessories ordered separately)
114mm
4½"
50mm
5"
63.5mm
2½”
75mm
3"
258mm
10¼"
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
contact.php
Specification may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2016 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Luminaire Construction
CNC machined from one of the
following metals:
Aluminium
High corrosion resistant aluminium with
chromate substrate and high UV
resistant polyester powder coat. Body:
63.5 (2½”) x 10mm (3/8") tube.
End cap: solid aluminium 63.5mm
(2½”) rod.
Base: 2mm (1/16") hand spun
aluminium.
Back plate: cast from virgin high
corrosion resistant CC401 low copper
aluminium alloy.
Colours:
Black, Bronze, Corten, Dark Grey,
Olive Green, Silver Star, White Birch,
White.
Copper
Body: 63.5 (2½”) x 10mm (3/8") tube.
End cap: solid copper 63.5mm (2½”)
rod.
Base: 2mm (1/16") hand spun copper.
Back plate: forged brass.
316 Stainless Steel
Body: 63.5 (2½”) x 10mm (3/8") tube.
End cap: solid stainless steel 63.5mm
(2½”) rod.
Base: 2mm (1/16") hand spun stainless
steel.
Back plate: investment cast and CNC
machined stainless steel.
Mounting
12 volt - The luminaire is mounted to
the wall using two 316 stainless steel
screws through a shallow base 16mm